
Subject :  Economics (Lira Gama)

TYBCOM  Div:  A                                               Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17010 BHAGAT SANKESH SANDESH 2 6 6 14 20 70

2 17014 CARVALHO CLINTON 2 5 4 11 20 55

3 17038 KARSHETTY TANISHA SHETTAPPA 1 5 4 10 20 50

TYBCOM (HONS.)   Div:  A                            Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17004 AVKERE DEEPAK SAKHARAM 3 4 7 14 20 70

2 17006 BADIGER KIRAN KUMAR 4 7 6 17 20 85

3 17007 BADIGER SHRIDHAR 4 7 7 18 20 90

4 17008 BARVE RAMESH ALIAS PRALAAM PRASAD 4 6 6 16 20 80

5 17009 BEPARI MOHAMAD SHAIEF 3 7 6 16 20 80

6 17011 BHAT RISHAND RAJAN 1 3 11 15 20 75

7 17012 BORGES SHAWN 3 7 6 16 20 80

8 17013 CARDOSO ANSON CYRIL 1 7 6 14 20 70

9 17016 COLACO ASVINA ANTONY 3 5 7 15 20 75

10 17017 COSTA JUVOT 3 7 6 16 20 80

11 17021 DIAS RHEA 2 4 6 12 20 60

12 17023 FERNANDES ALEEZA 4 7 8 19 20 95

13 17025 FERNANDES MELVIN SUHUBERT 1 5 6 12 20 60

14 17027 FERNANDES SWEZAL 2 6 6 14 20 70

15 17031 GOMES LINDSAY MINI 4 6 6 16 20 80

16 17032 GOMES SADRICK 3 6 6 15 20 75

17 17036 JAMUNI LAXMI KASHINATH 3 6 7 16 20 80

18 17039 KAVTHANKAR SREYASH VIJAY 7 8 15 20 75

19 17046 MASCARENHAS MARK RICHARD 3 6 8 17 20 85

20 17049 MIRANDA RAISZA LIRA 3 6 8 17 20 85

21 17053 NAIK DIKSHA SUBHASH 3 7 6 16 20 80

22 17057 NARVEKAR PURUSHOTTAM DAMODAR 3 3 10 16 20 80

23 17058 NAVELKAR AMEY SURESH 2 5 4 11 20 55

24 17064 PRABHUGAONKAR AJINKYA KAMLAKANT 1 5 3 9 20 45

25 17076 SHINDE DHIRAJ DAMU 2 4 4 10 20 50

26 17077 SHIRODKAR TANIYA SANJAY 4 6 8 18 20 90

27 17085 MANNANGI SARTAZ RASHID AHMED 3 4 8 15 20 75

28 17101 ALI MAIZ SHAFEEU 0 0 0 20 0

29 17103 BHUTTE WADKAR SNEHAL SURESH 4 6 7 17 20 85

30 17105 DA COSTA KEZIA MIRIAM 3 7 5 15 20 75

31 17106 D'SOUZA TWINKLE SANDRA 3 6 7 16 20 80

32 17107 FERNANDES GRACE LIDA 3 5 4 12 20 60

33 17108 FERNANDES HENDRIQUIE XAVIER 4 6 6 16 20 80
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34 17109 FERNANDES LOVINA 4 7 7 18 20 90

35 17111 FERNANDES VINCY 3 7 6 16 20 80

36 17112 GAWAS DIKSHA SANJEEV 4 5 6 15 20 75

37 17113 GOMES JOY 4 6 6 16 20 80

38 17115 GONSALVES CHRISLIZA 1 1 0 2 20 10

39 17116 JADHAV NIKHIL NARAYAN 4 7 6 17 20 85

40 17118 KURTARKAR RACHANA SHEKHAR 4 5 5 14 20 70

41 17119 MUAVIYATH MOHAMED DIDI 2 2 20 10

42 17120 NAIK SAISH ANAND 2 7 7 16 20 80

43 17121 ODARKAR DEKASHA MANOHAR 3 6 5 14 20 70

44 17124 PATTANSHETTY SALONI AVINASH 3 5 7 15 20 75

45 17125 PAWAR YAMINI BABURAO 4 7 6 17 20 85

46 17126 PHOOLWARI HEMANT 2 7 5 14 20 70

47 17127 PRABHU YESHDA SANJAY 3 6 4 13 20 65

48 17128 PRAJAPAT KAILASH KANTILAL 0 6 5 11 20 55

49 17129 PRIOLKER NEELAY AJAY 4 6 4 14 20 70

50 17130 RANGAPURI ROHIT YELLAPA 3 5 6 14 20 70

51 17131 SANGOLKAR SONALI 1 7 5 13 20 65

52 17132 SHAIKH SAKINA BI 2 7 7 16 20 80

53 17133 SHENVI VIKAS 1 6 6 13 20 65

54 17134 SHETH MANJUNATH DHARMESH 3 6 4 13 20 65

55 17135 SHETKAR SONAM SATYAWAN 3 7 7 17 20 85

56 17136 SHIRSHIKAR DEEPTESH LAU 2 6 6 14 20 70

57 17215 MASUREKAR SIDDHANT RUCHIN 0 2 4 6 20 30

58 17227 PHADTE AKSHATA DEVIDAS 2 2 3 7 20 35

59 17232 SABNIS SRISHA JAGDISH 2 2 3 7 20 35

Subject :  INDUSTRIAL MANAGEMENET (LINA SADEKAR)

TYBCOM  Div:  A                                               Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17010 BHAGAT SANKESH SANDESH 2 6 3 11 17 64.7059

2 17014 CARVALHO CLINTON 2 3 4 9 17 52.9412

3 17038 KARSHETTY TANISHA SHETTAPPA 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

TYBCOM (HONS.)   Div:  A                            Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17004 AVKERE DEEPAK SAKHARAM 4 3 5 12 17 70.5882

2 17006 BADIGER KIRAN KUMAR 4 7 5 16 17 94.1176

3 17007 BADIGER SHRIDHAR 4 7 5 16 17 94.1176

4 17008 BARVE RAMESH ALIAS PRALAAM PRASAD 3 6 4 13 17 76.4706

5 17009 BEPARI MOHAMAD SHAIEF 3 7 5 15 17 88.2353

6 17011 BHAT RISHAND RAJAN 1 4 9 14 17 82.3529
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7 17012 BORGES SHAWN 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

8 17013 CARDOSO ANSON CYRIL 4 5 5 14 17 82.3529

9 17016 COLACO ASVINA ANTONY 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

10 17017 COSTA JUVOT 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

11 17021 DIAS RHEA 3 3 2 8 17 47.0588

12 17023 FERNANDES ALEEZA 4 6 3 13 17 76.4706

13 17025 FERNANDES MELVIN SUHUBERT 2 4 4 10 17 58.8235

14 17027 FERNANDES SWEZAL 3 6 5 14 17 82.3529

15 17031 GOMES LINDSAY MINI 4 5 5 14 17 82.3529

16 17032 GOMES SADRICK 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

17 17036 JAMUNI LAXMI KASHINATH 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

18 17039 KAVTHANKAR SREYASH VIJAY 2 6 4 12 17 70.5882

19 17046 MASCARENHAS MARK RICHARD 4 6 4 14 17 82.3529

20 17049 MIRANDA RAISZA LIRA 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

21 17053 NAIK DIKSHA SUBHASH 3 6 4 13 17 76.4706

22 17057 NARVEKAR PURUSHOTTAM DAMODAR 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

23 17058 NAVELKAR AMEY SURESH 1 2 2 5 17 29.4118

24 17064 PRABHUGAONKAR AJINKYA KAMLAKANT 3 4 4 11 17 64.7059

25 17076 SHINDE DHIRAJ DAMU 1 2 3 6 17 35.2941

26 17077 SHIRODKAR TANIYA SANJAY 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

27 17085 MANNANGI SARTAZ RASHID AHMED 3 4 8 15 17 88.2353

28 17101 ALI MAIZ SHAFEEU 0 0 17 0

29 17103 BHUTTE WADKAR SNEHAL SURESH 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

30 17105 DA COSTA KEZIA MIRIAM 3 5 4 12 17 70.5882

31 17106 D'SOUZA TWINKLE SANDRA 3 6 4 13 17 76.4706

32 17107 FERNANDES GRACE LIDA 4 4 2 10 17 58.8235

33 17108 FERNANDES HENDRIQUIE XAVIER 3 6 5 14 17 82.3529

34 17109 FERNANDES LOVINA 4 5 5 14 17 82.3529

35 17111 FERNANDES VINCY 4 5 3 12 17 70.5882

36 17112 GAWAS DIKSHA SANJEEV 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

37 17113 GOMES JOY 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

38 17115 GONSALVES CHRISLIZA 2 2 1 5 17 29.4118

39 17116 JADHAV NIKHIL NARAYAN 3 6 4 13 17 76.4706

40 17118 KURTARKAR RACHANA SHEKHAR 3 5 5 13 17 76.4706

41 17119 MUAVIYATH MOHAMED DIDI 1 1 17 5.88235

42 17120 NAIK SAISH ANAND 4 6 5 15 17 88.2353

43 17121 ODARKAR DEKASHA MANOHAR 2 5 3 10 17 58.8235

44 17124 PATTANSHETTY SALONI AVINASH 3 4 5 12 17 70.5882

45 17125 PAWAR YAMINI BABURAO 4 5 4 13 17 76.4706

46 17126 PHOOLWARI HEMANT 3 4 4 11 17 64.7059

47 17127 PRABHU YESHDA SANJAY 3 6 4 13 17 76.4706

48 17128 PRAJAPAT KAILASH KANTILAL 2 2 3 7 17 41.1765

49 17129 PRIOLKER NEELAY AJAY 3 4 4 11 17 64.7059



50 17130 RANGAPURI ROHIT YELLAPA 2 4 4 10 17 58.8235

51 17131 SANGOLKAR SONALI 3 5 3 11 17 64.7059

52 17132 SHAIKH SAKINA BI 3 6 5 14 17 82.3529

53 17133 SHENVI VIKAS 2 6 4 12 17 70.5882

54 17134 SHETH MANJUNATH DHARMESH 3 4 4 11 17 64.7059

55 17135 SHETKAR SONAM SATYAWAN 3 6 5 14 17 82.3529

56 17136 SHIRSHIKAR DEEPTESH LAU 2 5 4 11 17 64.7059

57 17215 MASUREKAR SIDDHANT RUCHIN 2 4 5 11 17 64.7059

58 17227 PHADTE AKSHATA DEVIDAS 0 4 1 5 17 29.4118

59 17232 SABNIS SRISHA JAGDISH 0 5 0 5 17 29.4118

Subject :  ACCOUNTING  DSE 1 , II, III, IV 

TYBCOM  Div:  A                                               Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17010 BHAGAT SANKESH SANDESH 12 8 10 30 58 51.7241

2 17014 CARVALHO CLINTON 0 0 0 0 58 0

3 17038 KARSHETTY TANISHA SHETTAPPA 0 0 0 0 58 0

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17004 AVKERE DEEPAK SAKHARAM 12 20 13 45 58 77.5862

2 17006 BADIGER KIRAN KUMAR 14 29 14 57 58 98.2759

3 17007 BADIGER SHRIDHAR 15 28 14 57 58 98.2759

4 17008 BARVE RAMESH ALIAS PRALAAM PRASAD 13 21 13 47 58 81.0345

5 17009 BEPARI MOHAMAD SHAIEF 12 28 14 54 58 93.1034

6 17011 BHAT RISHAND RAJAN 5 17 7 29 58 50

7 17012 BORGES SHAWN 15 28 11 54 58 93.1034

8 17013 CARDOSO ANSON CYRIL 15 27 14 56 58 96.5517

9 17016 COLACO ASVINA ANTONY 12 25 7 44 58 75.8621

10 17017 COSTA JUVOT 0 0 0 0 58 0

11 17021 DIAS RHEA 13 27 13 53 58 91.3793

12 17023 FERNANDES ALEEZA 6 28 14 48 58 82.7586

13 17025 FERNANDES MELVIN SUHUBERT 11 20 10 41 58 70.6897

14 17027 FERNANDES SWEZAL 11 26 14 51 58 87.931

15 17031 GOMES LINDSAY MINI 12 24 14 50 58 86.2069

16 17032 GOMES SADRICK 15 26 13 54 58 93.1034

17 17036 JAMUNI LAXMI KASHINATH 13 24 11 48 58 82.7586

18 17039 KAVTHANKAR SREYASH VIJAY 10 27 14 51 58 87.931

19 17046 MASCARENHAS MARK RICHARD 15 28 11 54 58 93.1034

20 17049 MIRANDA RAISZA LIRA 12 25 13 50 58 86.2069

21 17053 NAIK DIKSHA SUBHASH 11 23 11 45 58 77.5862
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22 17057 NARVEKAR PURUSHOTTAM DAMODAR 15 19 11 45 58 77.5862

23 17058 NAVELKAR AMEY SURESH 0 0 0 0 58 0

24 17064 PRABHUGAONKAR AJINKYA KAMLAKANT 0 0 0 0 58 0

25 17076 SHINDE DHIRAJ DAMU 0 0 0 0 58 0

26 17077 SHIRODKAR TANIYA SANJAY 15 28 12 55 58 94.8276

27 17085 MANNANGI SARTAZ RASHID AHMED 13 17 5 35 58 60.3448

28 17101 ALI MAIZ SHAFEEU 0 1 3 4 58 6.89655

29 17103 BHUTTE WADKAR SNEHAL SURESH 15 27 11 53 58 91.3793

30 17105 DA COSTA KEZIA MIRIAM 15 24 8 47 58 81.0345

31 17106 D'SOUZA TWINKLE SANDRA 14 27 11 52 58 89.6552

32 17107 FERNANDES GRACE LIDA 15 22 9 46 58 79.3103

33 17108 FERNANDES HENDRIQUIE XAVIER 15 25 11 51 58 87.931

34 17109 FERNANDES LOVINA 15 28 14 57 58 98.2759

35 17111 FERNANDES VINCY 0 0 0 0 58 0

36 17112 GAWAS DIKSHA SANJEEV 12 24 11 47 58 81.0345

37 17113 GOMES JOY 15 24 10 49 58 84.4828

38 17115 GONSALVES CHRISLIZA 9 6 4 19 58 32.7586

39 17116 JADHAV NIKHIL NARAYAN 13 27 11 51 58 87.931

40 17118 KURTARKAR RACHANA SHEKHAR 14 25 10 49 58 84.4828

41 17119 MUAVIYATH MOHAMED DIDI 0 0 4 4 58 6.89655

42 17120 NAIK SAISH ANAND 14 28 13 55 58 94.8276

43 17121 ODARKAR DEKASHA MANOHAR 15 25 6 46 58 79.3103

44 17124 PATTANSHETTY SALONI AVINASH 15 22 10 47 58 81.0345

45 17125 PAWAR YAMINI BABURAO 15 22 12 49 58 84.4828

46 17126 PHOOLWARI HEMANT 14 27 8 49 58 84.4828

47 17127 PRABHU YESHDA SANJAY 10 23 9 42 58 72.4138

48 17128 PRAJAPAT KAILASH KANTILAL 12 21 9 42 58 72.4138

49 17129 PRIOLKER NEELAY AJAY 14 16 5 35 58 60.3448

50 17130 RANGAPURI ROHIT YELLAPA 9 17 6 32 58 55.1724

51 17131 SANGOLKAR SONALI 13 27 12 52 58 89.6552

52 17132 SHAIKH SAKINA BI 15 29 8 52 58 89.6552

53 17133 SHENVI VIKAS 12 25 11 48 58 82.7586

54 17134 SHETH MANJUNATH DHARMESH 12 25 4 41 58 70.6897

55 17135 SHETKAR SONAM SATYAWAN 15 28 12 55 58 94.8276

56 17136 SHIRSHIKAR DEEPTESH LAU 12 30 8 50 58 86.2069

57 17215 MASUREKAR SIDDHANT RUCHIN 0 0 0 0 58 0

58 17227 PHADTE AKSHATA DEVIDAS 0 0 0 0 58 0

59 17232 SABNIS SRISHA JAGDISH 0 0 0 0 58 0

Subject :    BUSINESS  MANAGEMENT DSE I/ II/III/IV

TYBCOM Div:  A  + B                                      Room No. 216 
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S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17014 CARVALHO CLINTON 7 11 5 23 68 33.8235

2 17038 KARSHETTY TANISHA SHETTAPPA 13 13 7 33 68 48.5294

3 17063 PATIL RAKSHA SANJAY 8 15 9 32 68 47.0588

4 17335 RAPOSO RACHEL 12 12 18 42 68 61.7647

TYBCOM (HONS.) Div:  A     +   B                           Room No. 216 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17017 COSTA JUVOT 12 30 16 58 68 85.2941

2 17058 NAVELKAR AMEY SURESH 12 21 15 48 68 70.5882

3 17064 PRABHUGAONKAR AJINKYA KAMLAKANT 14 26 13 53 68 77.9412

4 17076 SHINDE DHIRAJ DAMU 10 21 15 46 68 67.6471

5 17111 FERNANDES VINCY 10 31 16 57 68 83.8235

6 17215 MASUREKAR SIDDHANT RUCHIN 3 17 14 34 68 50

7 17227 PHADTE AKSHATA DEVIDAS 7 16 8 31 68 45.5882

8 17232 SABNIS SRISHA JAGDISH 6 10 7 23 68 33.8235

9 17327 NAIK PRASEEDHI P 11 27 25 63 68 92.6471

10 17330 PAI ARVODKER RAHUL RAJEEV 4 16 11 31 68 45.5882

11 17420 NAIK TUSHAR SANDEEP 7 27 27 61 68 89.7059

12 17428 SHAIKH SHAHURAT BI IRFAN 6 14 5 25 68 36.7647

Subject :    Industrial Management

TYBCOM  Div:  B                                            Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17063 PATIL RAKSHA SANJAY 2 5 3 10 18 55.5556

2 17231 RODRIGUES RONALDO VERON 4 1 5 18 27.7778

3 17335 RAPOSO RACHEL 3 5 8 18 44.4444

TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  B                             Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17137 SRISHTI PATEL 4 7 5 16 18 88.8889

2 17138 VAZ MEVON FERRIS 2 7 5 14 18 77.7778

3 17206 BARRETO MAYZAL 3 7 4 14 18 77.7778

4 17211 GOSALIA BHAKTI CHANDRESH 3 7 6 16 18 88.8889

5 17218 MULLA NAUSABH ALLABAKSH 3 7 7 17 18 94.4444

6 17223 NAIK SAYYAM UTTAM 4 6 6 16 18 88.8889

7 17224 PAI KAKODE YASHPARTH DILIP 4 5 5 14 18 77.7778

8 17225 PAI RAIKER SAILEE DATTAKUMAR 3 6 5 14 18 77.7778

9 17233 SAWANT SANORA SANDESH 4 7 4 15 18 83.3333

10 17234 SHAIKH HABIBA BI 3 3 2 8 18 44.4444

11 17236 SHET PINKY SURESH 3 5 5 13 18 72.2222

12 17237 SHET VERENKAR AVI ANAND 3 7 6 16 18 88.8889
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13 17239 VAZ EMICA CORRADINA 4 8 6 18 18 100

14 17301 ACHARI DAMINI M 3 7 5 15 18 83.3333

15 17304 AYLMER FERNANDES 3 5 4 12 18 66.6667

16 17305 BHAT SHASHANK 4 5 6 15 18 83.3333

17 17306 CORREIA JOLENE 2 8 5 15 18 83.3333

18 17309 FERNANDES TESS REBEKKA 3 3 4 10 18 55.5556

19 17313 GUPTA RAJU K 3 3 3 9 18 50

20 17322 KUMAVAT GANESH KUMAR 3 3 4 10 18 55.5556

21 17324 MANGALWADDKAR SANDHYA 4 6 6 16 18 88.8889

22 17325 MENDIS MARIA CHANEL 0 8 5 13 18 72.2222

23 17327 NAIK PRASEEDHI P 10 8 18 18 100

24 17328 NAIK SAMARTH SHEKHAR 3 7 6 16 18 88.8889

25 17330 PAI ARVODKER RAHUL RAJEEV 2 1 3 6 18 33.3333

26 17332 PEREIRA SAVIO 4 7 6 17 18 94.4444

27 17336 RATHOD PREMA HARISCHANDRA 2 6 4 12 18 66.6667

28 17337 RODRIGUES JOSHUA 4 8 5 17 18 94.4444

29 17340 SATHE SARITA TUKARAM 2 5 3 10 18 55.5556

30 17342 SWAMI KOMAL DHANANJAY 3 5 5 13 18 72.2222

31 17343 THAKUR RUNAL RAMA 4 4 5 13 18 72.2222

32 17344 TREVON JOAQUIM D SOUZA 3 7 7 17 18 94.4444

33 17346 VENGURLEKAR YAKSHITA KIRAN 3 4 5 12 18 66.6667

34 17348 BIRODKAR SUPRIYA CHANDRAKANT 1 8 8 17 18 94.4444

35 17407 FERNANDES WINONA ALDA 4 6 2 12 18 66.6667

36 17411 KASAR MANJUSHREE DAMODAR 4 7 5 16 18 88.8889

37 17412 KERWADKAR KRISHNA 2 7 5 14 18 77.7778

38 17415 MALAGE RAKESH 3 7 6 16 18 88.8889

39 17416 MANJEREKAR MHAMAL AKSHAY HANUMANTH 3 7 2 12 18 66.6667

40 17420 NAIK TUSHAR SANDEEP 3 8 7 18 18 100

41 17428 SHAIKH SHAHURAT BI IRFAN 1 4 3 8 18 44.4444

42 17435 ZENATH NOOR MOHAMMAD 3 5 5 13 18 72.2222

43 17501 BANDODKAR MANZILA MANOJ 3 7 6 16 18 88.8889

44 17504 GADEKAR SNEHA SHIVRAM 4 7 5 16 18 88.8889

45 17505 GOYAL KAILASH JEPARAM 1 5 3 9 18 50

46 17507 JABSHETTI KRUTIKA RUDRAKUMAR 4 7 6 17 18 94.4444

47 17511 NAIK ANUKUL JAIWANT 2 6 6 14 18 77.7778

48 17514 NAIK SHAMITA S 0 7 11 18 18 100

49 17515 NAIK SNEHA SATYAVAN 4 7 6 17 18 94.4444

50 17518 SATARDECAR SAISHA XENCORA 4 8 5 17 18 94.4444

51 17520 SHAIKH MUSKAN 3 2 3 8 18 44.4444

52 17521 VERLEKAR PRACHI MOHAN 4 7 6 17 18 94.4444

53 17522 CABRAL ALVINA ANTONETA PERPETUA 2 6 1 9 18 50
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Subject :  ECONOMICS

TYBCOM  Div:  B                                            Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17063 PATIL RAKSHA SANJAY 4 3 7 10 70

2 17231 RODRIGUES RONALDO VERON 0 1 1 10 10

3 17335 RAPOSO RACHEL 2 0 2 10 20

TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  B                             Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17137 SRISHTI PATEL 6 3 9 10 90

2 17138 VAZ MEVON FERRIS 4 1 5 10 50

3 17206 BARRETO MAYZAL 4 4 8 10 80

4 17211 GOSALIA BHAKTI CHANDRESH 5 4 9 10 90

5 17218 MULLA NAUSABH ALLABAKSH 3 7 10 10 100

6 17223 NAIK SAYYAM UTTAM 3 2 5 10 50

7 17224 PAI KAKODE YASHPARTH DILIP 5 4 9 10 90

8 17225 PAI RAIKER SAILEE DATTAKUMAR 4 3 7 10 70

9 17233 SAWANT SANORA SANDESH 5 4 9 10 90

10 17234 SHAIKH HABIBA BI 3 2 5 10 50

11 17236 SHET PINKY SURESH 4 4 8 10 80

12 17237 SHET VERENKAR AVI ANAND 6 4 10 10 100

13 17239 VAZ EMICA CORRADINA 5 4 9 10 90

14 17301 ACHARI DAMINI M 5 4 9 10 90

15 17304 AYLMER FERNANDES 4 4 8 10 80

16 17305 BHAT SHASHANK 6 4 10 10 100

17 17306 CORREIA JOLENE 4 4 8 10 80

18 17309 FERNANDES TESS REBEKKA 5 4 9 10 90

19 17313 GUPTA RAJU K 2 2 4 10 40

20 17322 KUMAVAT GANESH KUMAR 4 3 7 10 70

21 17324 MANGALWADDKAR SANDHYA 4 3 7 10 70

22 17325 MENDIS MARIA CHANEL 5 4 9 10 90

23 17327 NAIK PRASEEDHI P 5 4 9 10 90

24 17328 NAIK SAMARTH SHEKHAR 3 4 7 10 70

25 17330 PAI ARVODKER RAHUL RAJEEV 2 0 2 10 20

26 17332 PEREIRA SAVIO 5 4 9 10 90

27 17336 RATHOD PREMA HARISCHANDRA 5 4 9 10 90

28 17337 RODRIGUES JOSHUA 6 4 10 10 100

29 17340 SATHE SARITA TUKARAM 3 1 4 10 40

30 17342 SWAMI KOMAL DHANANJAY 4 1 5 10 50

31 17343 THAKUR RUNAL RAMA 4 3 7 10 70

32 17344 TREVON JOAQUIM D SOUZA 6 4 10 10 100

33 17346 VENGURLEKAR YAKSHITA KIRAN 4 2 6 10 60
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34 17348 BIRODKAR SUPRIYA CHANDRAKANT 6 4 10 10 100

35 17407 FERNANDES WINONA ALDA 2 4 6 10 60

36 17411 KASAR MANJUSHREE DAMODAR 4 3 7 10 70

37 17412 KERWADKAR KRISHNA 5 4 9 10 90

38 17415 MALAGE RAKESH 3 5 8 10 80

39 17416 MANJEREKAR MHAMAL AKSHAY HANUMANTH 3 3 6 10 60

40 17420 NAIK TUSHAR SANDEEP 5 4 9 10 90

41 17428 SHAIKH SHAHURAT BI IRFAN 4 4 8 10 80

42 17435 ZENATH NOOR MOHAMMAD 4 4 8 10 80

43 17501 BANDODKAR MANZILA MANOJ 4 2 6 10 60

44 17504 GADEKAR SNEHA SHIVRAM 4 4 8 10 80

45 17505 GOYAL KAILASH JEPARAM 3 4 7 10 70

46 17507 JABSHETTI KRUTIKA RUDRAKUMAR 4 2 6 10 60

47 17511 NAIK ANUKUL JAIWANT 5 4 9 10 90

48 17514 NAIK SHAMITA S 3 7 10 10 100

49 17515 NAIK SNEHA SATYAVAN 4 3 7 10 70

50 17518 SATARDECAR SAISHA XENCORA 5 2 7 10 70

51 17520 SHAIKH MUSKAN 3 1 4 10 40

52 17521 VERLEKAR PRACHI MOHAN 6 4 10 10 100

53 17522 CABRAL ALVINA ANTONETA PERPETUA 1 4 5 10 50

Subject :    ACCOUNTING DSE I/II/III/IV

TYBCOM  Div:  B                                            Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17231 RODRIGUES RONALDO VERON 1 9 3 13 57 22.807

TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  B                             Room No. 218 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week TOTAL Out of %

1 17137 SRISHTI PATEL 8 26 20 54 57 94.7368

2 17138 VAZ MEVON FERRIS 6 23 15 44 57 77.193

3 17206 BARRETO MAYZAL 7 25 16 48 57 84.2105

4 17211 GOSALIA BHAKTI CHANDRESH 5 21 23 49 57 85.9649

5 17218 MULLA NAUSABH ALLABAKSH 4 20 32 56 57 98.2456

6 17223 NAIK SAYYAM UTTAM 4 25 20 49 57 85.9649

7 17224 PAI KAKODE YASHPARTH DILIP 6 26 19 51 57 89.4737

8 17225 PAI RAIKER SAILEE DATTAKUMAR 6 20 19 45 57 78.9474

9 17233 SAWANT SANORA SANDESH 5 27 16 48 57 84.2105

10 17234 SHAIKH HABIBA BI 5 18 12 35 57 61.4035

11 17236 SHET PINKY SURESH 7 24 16 47 57 82.4561

12 17237 SHET VERENKAR AVI ANAND 5 27 21 53 57 92.9825
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13 17239 VAZ EMICA CORRADINA 7 27 16 50 57 87.7193

14 17301 ACHARI DAMINI M 7 28 16 51 57 89.4737

15 17304 AYLMER FERNANDES 7 27 16 50 57 87.7193

16 17305 BHAT SHASHANK 9 28 18 55 57 96.4912

17 17306 CORREIA JOLENE 5 20 16 41 57 71.9298

18 17309 FERNANDES TESS REBEKKA 7 26 8 41 57 71.9298

19 17313 GUPTA RAJU K 8 18 7 33 57 57.8947

20 17322 KUMAVAT GANESH KUMAR 8 23 11 42 57 73.6842

21 17324 MANGALWADDKAR SANDHYA 8 25 13 46 57 80.7018

22 17325 MENDIS MARIA CHANEL 1 24 18 43 57 75.4386

23 17328 NAIK SAMARTH SHEKHAR 7 28 16 51 57 89.4737

24 17332 PEREIRA SAVIO 8 27 17 52 57 91.2281

25 17336 RATHOD PREMA HARISCHANDRA 7 23 17 47 57 82.4561

26 17337 RODRIGUES JOSHUA 9 28 17 54 57 94.7368

27 17340 SATHE SARITA TUKARAM 5 13 14 32 57 56.1404

28 17342 SWAMI KOMAL DHANANJAY 6 22 14 42 57 73.6842

29 17343 THAKUR RUNAL RAMA 9 25 16 50 57 87.7193

30 17344 TREVON JOAQUIM D SOUZA 5 25 21 51 57 89.4737

31 17346 VENGURLEKAR YAKSHITA KIRAN 7 21 14 42 57 73.6842

32 17348 BIRODKAR SUPRIYA CHANDRAKANT 3 25 19 47 57 82.4561

33 17407 FERNANDES WINONA ALDA 5 15 18 38 57 66.6667

34 17411 KASAR MANJUSHREE DAMODAR 7 25 18 50 57 87.7193

35 17412 KERWADKAR KRISHNA 3 28 18 49 57 85.9649

36 17415 MALAGE RAKESH 4 20 23 47 57 82.4561

37 17416 MANJEREKAR MHAMAL AKSHAY HANUMANTH 5 15 18 38 57 66.6667

38 17435 ZENATH NOOR MOHAMMAD 8 25 15 48 57 84.2105

39 17501 BANDODKAR MANZILA MANOJ 5 26 16 47 57 82.4561

40 17504 GADEKAR SNEHA SHIVRAM 6 23 17 46 57 80.7018

41 17505 GOYAL KAILASH JEPARAM 3 21 12 36 57 63.1579

42 17507 JABSHETTI KRUTIKA RUDRAKUMAR 5 26 17 48 57 84.2105

43 17511 NAIK ANUKUL JAIWANT 2 25 14 41 57 71.9298

44 17514 NAIK SHAMITA S 0 21 36 57 57 100

45 17515 NAIK SNEHA SATYAVAN 5 25 19 49 57 85.9649

46 17518 SATARDECAR SAISHA XENCORA 6 27 16 49 57 85.9649

47 17520 SHAIKH MUSKAN 5 17 7 29 57 50.8772

48 17521 VERLEKAR PRACHI MOHAN 9 28 16 53 57 92.9825

49 17522 CABRAL ALVINA ANTONETA PERPETUA 2 16 16 34 57 59.6491

Subject :    COSTING DSE I/ II/III/IV

TYBCOM  Div:  C                                              Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %
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1 17040 KERKAR OMKAR BHARAT 5 3 2 10 71 14.08

2 17228 REDKAR FALGUNESHWARI RAJENDRA 8 5 9 22 71 30.99

3 17316 KADAM URVEE RAJENDRA 13 11 18 42 71 59.15

4 17319 KISMATGAR HAZRAT BI 13 10 12 35 71 49.30

5 17341 SHANBHAG RANJANA GOVINDRAYA 8 6 10 24 71 33.80

6 17347 XAVIER ISLEEN SELA 6 6 8 20 71 28.17

7 17426 RATHOD KAVITA SHIVA 12 8 13 33 71 46.48

TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  C                            Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %

1 17054 NAIK MULE SANVI VITHAL 16 8 15 39 71 54.93

2 17061 PATEL RIYA RAJESH 20 16 18 54 71 76.06

3 17081 YOGESH PATEL 14 12 10 36 71 50.70

4 17110 FERNANDES MALEAH CANDIDA 8 7 11 12 38 71 53.52

5 17117 KHUTKAR MANTHAN ANKUSH 10 15 11 12 48 71 67.61

6 17207 CHARI TANVI SHARAN 10 10 10 30 71 42.25

7 17229 RINWA NAMRATA 22 13 18 53 71 74.65

8 17312 GUINDE RUKMA ALIAS SIDDHI SHAILESH 13 11 12 36 71 50.70

9 17315 JADHAV SNEHAL RAJAN 25 16 22 63 71 88.73

10 17317 KAMAT SANJANA RAJAN 18 15 16 49 71 69.01

11 17318 KHAN AFRA 22 8 15 45 71 63.38

12 17320 K. R. MASIA TAJ 22 10 13 45 71 63.38

13 17321 KUDALKAR ISHA ANIL 22 12 21 55 71 77.46

14 17331 PARADKAR PRACHI CHANDRAKANT 25 17 20 62 71 87.32

15 17333 POOJARI BINDU MANJUNATH 15 10 16 41 71 57.75

16 17334 RAIKAR AISHWARYA SOMNATH 24 18 19 61 71 85.92

17 17345 V HARINI 13 18 18 49 71 69.01

18 17403 FERNANDES KIRAN NETTY 8 7 15 16 46 71 64.79

19 17413 KHIDMATGAR SADIK 9 2 7 18 71 25.35

20 17423 OMANAKUTTAN SAHIL 16 14 18 25 73 71 100.00

21 17424 PUJARI KUMAR VIJAY 21 13 17 51 71 71.83

22 17510 NAGVENKER VINITA VIVEK 5 3 2 10 71 14.08

23 17517 PRABHUDESAI DEEP DAMODAR 19 15 16 50 71 70.42

24 17037 KAMBLE GOVIND RAJENDRA 2 2 0 4 71 5.63

Subject :    BANKING DSE I/II/III/IV

TYBCOM  Div:  C                                                Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %

1 17041 KESARKAR SNEHAL BABURAO 7 7 12 26 62 41.94

2 17072 SAYYED JUVERIA SAYYED 9 6 13 28 62 45.16

3 17083 KHARANGATE AKASH 6 6 8 20 62 32.26

4 17205 BANU SUHAILA 8 10 12 30 62 48.39
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5 17216 MOHAMED SADIQUE 4 5 10 19 62 30.65

6 17235 SHAIKH SAIFI 2 3 4 9 62 14.52

7 17048 MASTAMARDI UMESH DUNDAPPA 4 6 11 21 62 33.87

8 17238 TRAVASSO FRANKWARD EVARIST 16 14 17 47 62 75.81

9 17230 RODRIGUES MENJOY SHAVILO 11 12 9 32 62 51.61

10 17213 KHAN PATHAN ALPHAS 11 10 9 30 62 48.39

TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  C                               Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %

1 17028 FRIAS JOAQUIM CRYSLER 8 11 12 31 62 50.00

2 17068 SALELKAR BALKRISHNA VINAY 17 17 13 2 49 62 79.03

3 17203 ATTIGERI SAMREEN 17 16 16 2 51 62 82.26

4 17302 ACHARYA SANJANA SANDESH 15 12 16 43 62 69.35

5 17303 ANDHARE PRIYA PRAKASH 15 12 16 43 62 69.35

6 17307 DAMLE MAYURI RAMAN 17 17 18 52 62 83.87

7 17308 DSILVA ASTRIA 15 13 13 2 43 62 69.35

8 17326 MONTEIRO FLOYD 16 15 17 48 62 77.42

9 17329 PAGUI ROHIT RAJENDRA 9 9 9 27 62 43.55

10 17338 SATARDEKAR KARISHMA KESHAV 16 15 17 2 50 62 80.65

Subject :   Industrial Management /Eco

TYBCOM  Div:  C                                              Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %

1 17040 KERKAR OMKAR BHARAT 4 3 6 13 38 34.21

2 17041 KESARKAR SNEHAL BABURAO 10 11 6 27 38 71.05

3 17048 MASTAMARDI UMESH DUNDAPPA 2 3 1 6 38 15.79

4 17072 SAYYED JUVERIA SAYYED 9 7 6 22 38 57.89

5 17083 KHARANGATE AKASH 5 6 6 17 38 44.74

6 17205 BANU SUHAILA 11 11 8 30 38 78.95

7 17213 KHAN PATHAN ALPHAS 1 4 3 8 38 21.05

8 17216 MOHAMED SADIQUE 6 4 6 16 38 42.11

9 17228 REDKAR FALGUNESHWARI RAJENDRA 4 6 6 16 38 42.11

10 17230 RODRIGUES MENJOY SHAVILO 6 4 4 14 38 36.84

11 17235 SHAIKH SAIFI 2 6 3 11 38 28.95

12 17238 TRAVASSO FRANKWARD EVARIST 10 9 10 29 38 76.32

13 17316 KADAM URVEE RAJENDRA 13 12 9 34 38 89.47

14 17319 KISMATGAR HAZRAT BI 11 11 7 29 38 76.32

15 17341 SHANBHAG RANJANA GOVINDRAYA 8 6 7 21 38 55.26

16 17347 XAVIER ISLEEN SELA 6 6 8 20 38 52.63

17 17426 RATHOD KAVITA SHIVA 8 9 6 23 38 60.53
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TYBCOM (HONS.)  Div:  C                            Room No. 101 

S.No Roll No. Name of the Student 1 week 2week 3 week SP/CC TOTAL Out of %

1 17028 FRIAS JOAQUIM CRYSLER 5 6 5 16 38 42.11

2 17037 KAMBLE GOVIND RAJENDRA 0 0 0 0 38 0.00

3 17054 NAIK MULE SANVI VITHAL 7 8 3 18 38 47.37

4 17061 PATEL RIYA RAJESH 9 9 8 26 38 68.42

5 17068 SALELKAR BALKRISHNA VINAY 10 9 9 28 38 73.68

6 17081 YOGESH PATEL 9 7 8 24 38 63.16

7 17110 FERNANDES MALEAH CANDIDA 2 5 2 21 38 55.26

8 17117 KHUTKAR MANTHAN ANKUSH 6 6 8 18 38 38 100.00

9 17203 ATTIGERI SAMREEN 9 9 8 26 38 68.42

10 17207 CHARI TANVI SHARAN 12 1 6 19 38 50.00

11 17229 RINWA NAMRATA 12 7 9 28 38 73.68

12 17302 ACHARYA SANJANA SANDESH 10 5 8 23 38 60.53

13 17303 ANDHARE PRIYA PRAKASH 11 6 8 25 38 65.79

14 17307 DAMLE MAYURI RAMAN 12 11 10 33 38 86.84

15 17308 DSILVA ASTRIA 11 6 4 21 38 55.26

16 17312 GUINDE RUKMA ALIAS SIDDHI SHAILESH 6 8 8 22 38 57.89

17 17315 JADHAV SNEHAL RAJAN 13 12 10 35 38 92.11

18 17317 KAMAT SANJANA RAJAN 11 9 9 29 38 76.32

19 17318 KHAN AFRA 10 8 8 26 38 68.42

20 17320 K. R. MASIA TAJ 7 7 7 21 38 55.26

21 17321 KUDALKAR ISHA ANIL 12 12 6 30 38 78.95

22 17326 MONTEIRO FLOYD 12 11 9 32 38 84.21

23 17329 PAGUI ROHIT RAJENDRA 7 7 4 18 38 47.37

24 17331 PARADKAR PRACHI CHANDRAKANT 12 11 10 33 38 86.84

25 17333 POOJARI BINDU MANJUNATH 9 8 9 26 38 68.42

26 17334 RAIKAR AISHWARYA SOMNATH 12 12 10 34 38 89.47

27 17338 SATARDEKAR KARISHMA KESHAV 10 11 7 28 38 73.68

28 17345 V HARINI 7 11 7 25 38 65.79

29 17403 FERNANDES KIRAN NETTY 4 7 4 15 38 39.47

30 17413 KHIDMATGAR SADIK 2 3 3 8 38 21.05

31 17423 OMANAKUTTAN SAHIL 6 7 7 20 38 52.63

32 17424 PUJARI KUMAR VIJAY 6 8 8 22 38 57.89

33 17510 NAGVENKER VINITA VIVEK 5 3 5 13 38 34.21

34 17517 PRABHUDESAI DEEP DAMODAR 10 10 9 29 38 76.32


